% CELLARS PUB

SMALL BITS
All served with vegetable crisps & salad
Homemade Soup @ 7.50
with a bread board & compound butter
Classic Toasted Club Sandwich 13.50
Smoked Salmon & Créme Fraiche Sandwich 11.90
Quickes Cheddar, Heritage Tomato 10.25
& Relish Sandwich @
Add Chunky Chips +3.90
BURGERS
Choice of: Devon Ruby Red Beef Patty / 15.50
Falafel / Southern Fried Chicken
All served on a toasted bun with salad,
onion rings & fries on the side
Add Bacon +1.25
Add Cheese +1.25
SIDES
Chunky Chips 3.90
Skin on Fries 3.90
Mixed Salad 3.90
Green Vegetables 3.90
Onion Rings 3.90
— SUNDAY ROAST 16.95
All served with yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes,
root vegetables, greens & gravy
Choice of:
John May Beef / Chicken Breast / Brie & Beetroot Tart
Available on Sunday from 12pm - 2:30 pm
= celery = crustacean
= peanut = tree nut
= soy = sesame

SAVOURY THINGS

Classic Caesar Salad
with boiled egg, anchovies, crispy bacon,
croutons & parmesan

Add Chicken Breast
Add House-made Smoked Salmon

11" Hand-Stretched Sourdough
Margharita Pizza @

Extra toppings: pepperoni, peppers,
mushrooms, red onion, chicken

SWEET THINGS

Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding
with toffee sauce & clotted cream
(gluten free available)

Triple Belgian Chocolate Brownie
with ice cream

Light Mousse of Belgian White Chocolate

Traditional Bramley Apple & Oat Crumble with
vanilla bean ice cream

Trio of Ice Cream

Selection Of Local, British Cheeses
with biscuits, celery, grapes & chutney

AFTERNOON TEA

Afternoon Tea is available daily in the Morning Room

between 12pm - 5pm

=egg = fish = lupin

= mushroom

a = vegetarian

= milk = mollusc

= sulphur dioxide

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

12.50

+4.90
+4.90

13.50

+0.50
each

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

6.50

12.90

= gluten

= mustard

@ =vegan



