

## **SMALL BITS**

All served with vegetable crisps & salad

Homemade Soup   with a bread board & compound butter  C G M	7.50
Classic Toasted Club Sandwich	13.50
Smoked Salmon & Crème Fraiche Sandwich	11.90
Quickes Cheddar, Heritage Tomato & Relish Sandwich   G  M  MU	10.25
Add Chunky Chips	+ 3.90

## **SAVOURY THINGS**

Classic Caesar Salad with boiled egg, anchovies, crispy bacon, croutons & parmesan  E F G M	12.50
Add Chicken Breast	+ 4.90
Add House-made Smoked Salmon	+ 4.90
11" Hand-Stretched Sourdough Margharita Pizza 🗗 ⓒ M	13.50

### **BURGERS**

Choice of: Devon Ruby Red Beef Patty / Falafel / Southern Fried Chicken	15.50
All served on a toasted bun with salad,	
onion rings & fries on the side	
E G M Se	
Add Bacon	+ 1.25
Add Cheese	+ 1.25

## SIDES

Chunky Chips	3.90
Skin on Fries	3.90
Mixed Salad	3.90
Green Vegetables	3.90
Onion Rings	3.90

#### SWEET THINGS

SWEEL IHINGS	
Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding with toffee sauce & clotted cream (gluten free available)	8.50
Triple Belgian Chocolate Brownie with ice cream	8.50
Light Mousse of Belgian White Chocolate	8.50
Traditional Bramley Apple & Oat Crumble with vanilla bean ice cream	8.50
Trio of Ice Cream	6.50
Selection Of Local, British Cheeses with biscuits, celery, grapes & chutney	12.90

## SUNDAY ROAST 16.95

All served with yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, root vegetables, greens & gravy

Choice of:

John May Beef / Chicken Breast / Brie & Beetroot Tart

E G M Se

Available on Sunday from 12pm - 2:30 pm

#### AFTERNOON TEA

C G L M Mu Nu P Se

Afternoon Tea is available daily in the Morning Room between 12pm - 5pm

# ALLERGEN INDEX

If you have any allergies we need to be aware of, please speak to a member of the team













P = peanut















